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	DENIM DAYS: 20% OFF JEANSShop Now

	4 interest-free payments by Klarna

	Free shippingON ORDERS OVER $200 CAD




	Men
	fall styles
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20% OFF APPLIED IN CART


3301 Slim Jeans

CAD $ 250.00

Available color(s)
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20% OFF APPLIED IN CART


Sizing
size guide


waist
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
40


length
30
32
34
36


Product is available

add to bag


Find in local store

Purolator / Canada Post
FREE







3301
The 3301 is a classic 5-pocket jean and represents the cleanest style in the G-Star denim range. Based on the hard-wearing laborer's pant of Western origins, which was known for its ‘non-fit’, the 3301 is a wardrobe staple. Its name is derived from the fabric and color code of the first raw denim introduced by G-Star in 1996.

   See all 3301 jeans for men





Features
The G-Star 3301 slim jeans feature a classic 5-pocket construction inspired by authentic Western jeans. This jean has a button fly.
Slim Fit
	Mid waist

	5 pockets

	Narrow from thigh to hem

	Button fly

	Cow grain leather G-Star RAW label at the back waist
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Material
Nero Black Stretch Denim
Black stretch denim woven in a 3x1 right hand twill construction, offering an authentic slub character and a soft handfeel. Deep black surface is achieved with Archroma's sustainable Diresul RDT dyestuff. Although rich in its color, this base has been designed to create an array of grey and anthracite tones once aged.
	Weight 12.4 oz stretch denim
	3x1 right hand twill construction
	99% Cotton, 1% Elastane
	By buying cotton products from G-Star Raw, you're supporting more sustainable cotton farming through the Better Cotton Initiative. Better Cotton is sourced via a system of Mass Balance. Find out more about our sustainable materials.
	Added stretch, ease of movement

Magma Cobler
A greyish black denim shade, finished with a wax look that remains its soft handfeel.
Where is it made?
Washing Instructions
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Hand washDo not bleachDo not tumble dryLow temperature iron 110°CDo not dry cleanLine drying in the shadeWash inside out and separately, Do not iron print, trims and accessories, Iron inside out, Contains non-textile parts of animal origin

Art nr: 51001-b479-d360

[image: g-star-raw-3301-slim-jeans-grey]
[image: g-star-raw-3301-slim-jeans-grey]




















Back to topWe use cookies.



